

HB0029SW001

1 Delete the first Senate standing committee amendment  
2 (HB0029SS001/A) and the second Senate standing  
3 committee amendment (HB0029SS002/A) entirely  
4 and further amend as follows:  
5  
6 Page 5-line 8 Delete "nine percent (9%)" and insert "four  
7 and one-half percent (4.5%)".  
8  
9 Page 6-line 11 Delete "seventy-four dollars (\$74.00)" and  
10 insert "seventy-seven dollars (\$77.00)".  
11  
12 Page 6-line 12 Delete "eight hundred eighty-eight dollars"  
13 and insert "nine hundred twenty-four dollars  
14 (\$924.00)".  
15  
16 Page 6-line 13 Delete "(\$888.00)".  
17  
18 Page 7-line 10 Delete "one hundred eleven dollars" and insert  
19 "one hundred sixteen dollars (\$116.00)".  
20  
21 Page 7-line 11 Delete "(\$111.00)"; delete "one thousand" and  
22 insert "one thousand three hundred ninety-two  
23 dollars (\$1,392.00)".  
24  
25 Page 7-line 12 Delete line through "(\$1,332.00)".  
26  
27 Page 8-line 10 Delete "one hundred forty-eight dollars" and  
28 insert "one hundred fifty-four dollars  
29 (\$154.00)".  
30  
31 Page 8-line 11 Delete "(\$148.00)"; delete "one thousand" and  
32 insert "one thousand eight hundred forty-eight  
33 dollars (\$1,848.00)".  
34  
35 Page 8-line 12 Delete line through "(\$1,776.00)".  
36  
37 Page 9-line 20 Delete "seventy-four dollars (\$74.00)" and  
38 insert "seventy-seven dollars (\$77.00)".  
39  
40 Page 9-line 21 Delete "eight hundred eighty-eight dollars"  
41 and insert "nine hundred twenty-four dollars  
42 (\$924.00)".  
43  
44 Page 9-line 22 Delete "(\$888.00)".

1  
2 Page 11-line 8 Delete "one thousand six hundred fifty-five  
3 dollars" and insert "one thousand seven  
4 hundred thirty-five dollars (\$1,735.00)".  
5  
6 Page 11-line 9 Delete "(\$1,655.00)".  
7  
8 Page 11-line 13 Delete "one hundred ten dollars" and insert  
9 "one hundred fifteen dollars (\$115.00)".  
10  
11 Page 11-line 14 Delete "(\$110.00)".  
12  
13 Page 12-lines 17 through 22 Delete entirely.  
14  
15 Page 13-lines 1 through 4 Delete entirely.  
16  
17 Page 13-line 6 Delete "**Section 5.**" and insert "**Section 4.**".  
18 PERKINS, GIERAU, HICKS, KINSKEY, STEINMETZ